DAMER

Pulje 1
Eiksmarka 1
Heming 1
Nordstrand 1
OTK 1
Stabekk 1
Ullern 1
VBTK 1

Pulje 2

Asker 1
Holmenkollen 1
Kolbotn

Njard
Eiksmarka 2
Stabekk 2
Drammen

Pulje 3
Golial
Holmen
Lillestrom 1
OTK 2
Ullern 2
Ulleval
VBTK 2

Pulje 4
Asker 2
BSTK
Nesgya
Nordberg 1
Soon
Bygday
Lillestrgm 2

Pulje 5

Heming 2
Holmenkollen 2
Nesodden
Drgbak
Nordberg 2
Kongsberg
Nordstrand 2

Mona Eek-Jensen

Tiril Bartvedt

Mai Stokke

Gro Worren

Tina Falster

Siri Heed

Stephanie S. Tgrnqvist

Hilde S. Stafford
Nancy Deboer

Peggy Bye Torbergsen
Birgitte Huitfeldt
Tuva Berdal

Anne Cathrine Whist
Karianne Braathen

Marianne Olimstad
Cecilie Attramadal
Anne-Lise Leidland
Catherine Smith-Kielland
Anja Hansen

Lise Schelvan

Ingunn Olsen

Kirsten Moe

Trine Roald

Katja Horn-Johannessen
Anne E. Prgsch Hage
Kathrine Vanem

Marit Ekholt

Rannveig Hoff

Julie Backer

Line Belsvik

Hilde Westlie
Monica Hersleth
Heidi Chr. Lund
Unni Vaadal

Cecilie Sogn Nergard

eekmona@hotmail.com
tirl@heming.no
mai.stokke@hotmail.com
gro@klosteret.no
tina.falster@tennis.no
sth@braganza.com
stephtornqvist@gmail.com

hildestaf@gmail.com
nancyanndeboer@yahoo.no
pegtor@hotmail.com
midttunb@online.no
tuva.berdal@evry.com
anne.c.whist@gmail.com
karianne.braathen@gmail.com

molimsta@online.no
cecilie@attramadal.no
anneleid@online.no
catherine_smith_kielland@hotmail.com
anjah74@gmail.com
liseschelvans@gmail.com
ingunn.olsen@akersolutions.com

moekir@gmail.com
trinvibe@hotmail.com
katjahj@online.no
sehage@online.no
kathrine.vanem@gmail.com
maritekholt@gmail.com
rannhoff@gmail.com

jubac@oslomet.no
linebelsvik@gmail.com
hilde.westlie@gmail.com
monica.hersleth@hersleth.no
heclund@online.no
unnivaadal@yahoo.no
csnergard@gmail.com

47918012
97161336
48226902
93002900
99209200
90920208
92099774

47288919
91103864
99272850
92012028
91308079
41577778
90404885

92868665
97719515
93460106
98047193
93065110
97044343
92014428

95722842
99250362
91818346
48203035
41648256
41231282
90758735

90748019
92605953
92054741
98206860
92652464
40419857
98025874



